
Sl.No Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Puthankavu 7.05 4.00

2 Punnakaveli 7.06 3.59

3 Southparavoor 7.07 3.58

4 Chakkukulam 7.08 3.56

5 Kavala 7.09 3.55

6 Kochupally 7.10 3.54

7 Madom ( Kochupally ) 7.11 3.53

8 Pathamile 7.12 3.52

9 SNDP School 7.13 3.51

10 Nadakavu 7.14 3.50

11 KSEB 7.15 3.48

12 Valiyakulam 7.16 3.47

13 Mangayi kavala 7.18 3.46

14 Manattu Temple - MLA road 7.19 3.45

15 MLA Road Green valey Road 7.20 3.42

16 Agasthya 7.21 7.40

17 Kureekad 7.22 3.35

18 Udayamperoor 7.23 3.34

19 Puthiyakavu 7.25 3.33

20 Choorakadu 7.26 3.32

21 Kinar 7.27 3.31

22 Kannankulangara 7.28 3.30

23 Statue Junction 7.30 3.21

24 Chakkankulangara 7.32 3.20

25 Abhishekam 7.33 3.22

26 Ambilinagar 7.34 3.23

27 Petta Sky Line 7.35 3.26

28 Vadakkakotta 7.36 3.25

29 Thevarakkavu temple 7.37 3.18

30 Nr. Azad Water Tank 7.38 3.17

31 Anaparambu Lane 7.39 3.16

32 Pottayil Temple 7.40 3.15

33 Muthukulangara Temple 7.41 3.14

34 Phisharikovil 7.45 3.13

35 School 7.50 3.10

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir - Eroor . 

Bus No. 3 / KL-07-CE-9423 



SL.No Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Civil Station 7.15 3.50

2 DLF Flat - Kakkanad - Via 7.18 3.45

Trinity 7.20 3.40

3 Traco Cable - Via 7.22 3.37

4 Vettikavu Temple -Via 7.23 3.35

5 Irumpanam 7.24 3.32

6 Chaithram - Via 7.25 3.30

7 Vilakku Junction - Via 7.27 3.26

8 Heera Apartments Via 7.28 3.25

9 Milma - Via 7.30 3.23

10 Abhishekam 7.32 3.20

11 Ambilinagar 7.35 3.18

12 Thamaramkulangara Temple 7.40 3.17

13 Vadakkakotta 7.45 3.15

14 School - Via 8.00 3.10

Principal

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No. 7 / KL-07-CK-2180



SL.No Bus Route (2024-2025) ReturnTime

1 School 12 noon

2 Udayannoor Illam 12.05

3 Labour Jn 12.10

4 Kozhivettumveli 12.12

5 Vennala HS 12.15

6 Kent Illam 12.16

7 Lenin Centre 12.18

8 Federal Park 12.19

9  V Guard 12.20

10 Palachuvadu Jn 12.23

11 Trinity 12.25

12 Chaithram 12.30

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No. 7 / KL-07-CK-2180

KG SECTION - RETURN TRIP



Sl.No Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Kottamkavu Temple 7.10 3.23

3 Kent Illam 7.13 3.24

4 Thaikkavu 7.14 3.25

5 Sobha Road 7.15 3.26

6 Federal park 7.16 3.27

7 Lenin Centre 7.17 3.28

8 Alinchuvadu 7.19 3.29

9 Lissie College of Pharmacy 7.21 3.30

10 Century Club 7.22 3.31

11 Thaikkattu Temple 7.23 3.32

12 Ambedkar Road 7.25 3.33

13 Nagpal Flat 7.27 3.34

14 V Guard 7.28 3.35

15 Vennala School 7.29 3.22

16 Kozhivettumveli 7.30 3.21

17 Puthankulangara 7.32 3.20

18 Labour Jn 7.35 3.19

19 Marankulangara 7.36 3.18

20 Mathur 7.38 3.17

21 Illikkalpadi 7.40. 3.16

22 Bhuvanesweri Apartment 7.42 3.15

23 Phisharikovil 7.45 3.12

School 8.00 3.10

Principal

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No. 14 / KL-07-CP- 4619



SL.No Bus Route (2024-2025) ReturnTime

1 School 12 noon

2 Marankulangara underpass 12.05

3 Shwas Mystic 12.10

4 Kaniyampuzha 12.13

5 Vyttila Mobility Hub 12.14

6 Thykoodam 12.16

7 Vyttila Janatha 12.18

8 Ponnurunni Temple 12.20

9 Thammanam 12.22

10 Ayisha Road 12.25

11 Ponnurunni Underpass 12.26

12 Narayanan Ashan Road 12.27

13 Chalikkavattom 12.28

14 Rice Research 12.29

15 Plum Flower 12.30

16 Nayanar Junction 12.31

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No. 14 / KL-07-CP- 4619
KG SECTION - RETURN TRIP



SL.NO Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Pettah Metro Station 7.10 3.23
2 Macheri Road 7.12 3.24
3 Kolatheri Road 7.15 3.25
4 Avenue Court 7.17 3.26
5 Ayini Temple 7.20 3.27
6 Jayanthi Road 7.22 3.28
7 Vikram Sarabhai Road 7.25 3.29
8 Injakkal Temple 7.27 3.30
9 Kavumparambu Road 7.28 3.31

10 Maradu Jn 7.30 3.32
11 Nucleus Mall 7.32 3.33
12 Gandhi Square 7.33 3.34
13 Poonithura 7.35 3.35
14 Federal Bank 7.36 3.36
15 Mukkotile Temple 7.38 3.40
16 Iron Bridge 7.40 3.41
17 Petta Junction 7.42 3.22
18 Vadakkakotta 7.45 3.21
19 Thevarakavu Temple 7.47 3.20
20 Water Tank 7.48 3.19
21 Kodankulangara Temple 7.49 3.18
22 Muthukulangara Temple 7.50 3.17
23 Sharippadi Jn. 7.53 3.15
24 Pisharikovil Temple 7.55 3.12

School 8.00 3.10

Principal

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor 

Bus No. 17 / KL-07-CR- 8506



SL.No Bus Route (2024-2025) ReturnTime

1 School 12 noon

2 Manjeli padom 12.01

3 Sanskrit College 12.02

4 Statue Jn 12.03

5 Ambili Nagar 12.05

6 Vadakkekotta Pettah Skyline 12.07

7 Chambakkara 12.10

8 Ayini Temple 12.17

9 Jayanthi Road 12.20

10 Nucleus Mall 12.23

11 Maradu 12.25

12 Gandhi Square 12.30

13 Mukkottil Temple 12.32

14 Poonithura Kottaram 12.33

15 Kannankulangara 12.38

16 Puthiyakavu 12.40

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No. 17 /  KL-07-CR- 8506

KG SECTION - RETURN TRIP



Sl.no Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Kundannoor 7.10 3.45

2 Nettoor Market 7.13 3.47

3 Lakeshore Hospital 7.15 3.48

4 Madavana Junction( Panagad )` 7.17 3.49

5 INTUC Jn Nettoor 7.20 3.52

6 Nair's Hospital 7.23 3.43

7 Thykoodam Byepass 7.24 3.42

8 Ponnurunni Underpass 7.25 3.40

9 Narayanan Ashan Road 7.27 3.38

10 Chalikkavattom 7.28 3.37

11 Rice Research 7.29 3.35

12 Adithya Nagar 7.30 3.33

13 Kuzhiveli Temple 7.31 3.30

14 Vembali 7.32 3.29

15 Dhanya Jn. 7.33 3.27

16 Vayanasala 7.34 3.26

17 Plum Flower 7.35 3.25

18 Vyttila Hub 7.40 3.21

19 Kaniyampuzha 7.42 3.20

20 Kent Glass House 7.44 3.19

21 Shwas Majestic 7.46 3.18

22 Kaniyampuzha Mathoor Road 7.50 3.17

23 Eroor KSEB 7.52 3.15

School 8.00 3.10

Principal

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No 26  -  Kukkoos Travels



SL.NO Bus Route (2024-2025) Morning Time Evening Time

1 Vyttila Janatha 7.10 3.26
2 Elamkulam 7.11 3.27
3 Jawahar Nagar 7.12 3.28
4 Gandhi nagar 7.13 3.29
5 Kadavanthra 7.14 3.30
6 Kathrikadavu 7.15 3.35
7 Kaloor Jn. 7.20 3.40
8 Deshabhimani 7.23 3.45
9 Stadium Metro Station 7.25 3.46
10 Palarivattom Jn. 7.30 3.50
11 Samskara Jn. 7.35 3.53
12 Thamannam 7.37 3.54
13 Kuthapady 7.40 3.55
14 Aysha Road 7.41 3.56
15 Ponnurunni Over Bridge 7.43 3.58
16 Vyttila 7.45 3.25
17 Chambakkara 7.50 3.20
18 Chakkalamukku 7.53 3.13
19 Manjelipadom 7.54 3.12

School 8.00 3.10

Principal

Bhavan's Vidya Mandir, Eroor

Bus No.27 -KTC


